Glory Hunter Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Glory Hunter. Glory Hunter website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:10 Lingfield |Dashing Roger 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -232.99
(A.W)
Single 31st 14:00 Warwick |Loose Chips 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -227.99
Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Just The Man 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -222.99
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick |Battleofthesom 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -217.99
me
Single 31st 13:20 Uttoxeter|The Ogle 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -212.99
Gogle Man
Each Way 31st 13:10 Yafordadoe 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -207.99
Punchestown
Single 31st 12:40 Agusta Gold 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -202.99
Punchestown
Single 31st 12:15 Uttoxeter|Richardofdocco 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -197.99
mbe
Single 31st 12:05 Ontheropes 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -192.99
Punchestown
Single 31st 12:00 Lingfield [Oh So Nice 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -187.99
(A.W)
Single 30th 16:00 Taunton |Twenty Twenty 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -182.99
Single 30th 15:30 Taunton |Dinos Benefit 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -177.99
Single 30th 14:45 Lingfield |Exmoor Beast 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -172.99
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:10 Lingfield |Kondratiev 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -192.99
(A.W) Wave
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Lord Du Mesnil 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -187.99
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Potters Legend 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -202.99
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Ebony Jewel 4.00 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -197.99
Single 30th 12:25 Haydock |Buster 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -209.24
Edwards
Single 30th 12:25 Haydock |Passam 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -226.74
Single 29th 15:30 Limerick |Johanna Yeats 6.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -221.74
Single 29th 15:10 Kelso Calivigny 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -216.74
Single 29th 15:05 Cavalry Master 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -211.74
Leopardstown
Single 29th 15:00 Samovar 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -206.74
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:35 Kelso Juge Et Parti 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -201.74
Single 29th 13:55 Carefully 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - -196.74
Leopardstown |Selected
Single 29th 13:45 Limerick |Surin 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -196.74
Single 29th 13:35 Casablanca 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -191.74
Doncaster Mix
Single 29th 13:35 La Bague Au 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -186.74
Doncaster Roi
Single 29th 13:35 Lady Buttons 3.75 5.00 Win 1 12.38 -181.74
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:15 Plunger 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -194.12
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Clan Legend 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -189.12
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Goldencard 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -209.12
Each Way 29th 12:45 Queens 101.00 5.00 Non-runner - -204.12
Leopardstown [Boulevard
Single 29th 12:35 Limerick |Ifyoucatchmen 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -204.12
ow
Single 29th 12:00 Limerick |Fakir 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -199.12
Single 28th 15:25 Limerick |Niccolai 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -216.62
Single 28th 15:15 Leicester|Ballyellis 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -211.62
Single 28th 15:00 Newbury [The Cashel 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -206.62
Man
Single 28th 14:40 Leicester|Eureu Du 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -201.62
Boulay
Each Way 28th 14:35 Manomine 51.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -196.62
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Leopardstown
Each Way 28th 14:25 Newbury |Goodnight 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -191.62
Charlie
Single 28th 14:05 Leicester|Forecast 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - -186.62
Each Way 28th 14:00 Dommage 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -186.62
Leopardstown |Pour Toi
Single 28th 13:35 Lingfield |Lalania 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -181.62
(A.W)
Single 28th 13:25 Brace Yourself 17.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -181.62
Leopardstown
Single 28th 13:00 Lingfield |Brunel Charm 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -176.62
(A.W)
Single 28th 12:30 Limerick |You Can Call 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -171.62
Me Al
Single 28th 12:25 Lingfield |Beat The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -166.62
(A.W) Breeze
Single 28th 12:15 Runrized 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -161.62
Leopardstown
Single 28th 12:10 Catterick |Oregon Gold 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -156.62
Each Way 28th 12:05 Newbury |Our Dot's Baby 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -151.62
Single 28th 11:55 Lingfield |Rajman 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -146.62
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Dark Side 9.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -141.62
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n (A.W)
Single 27th 16:10 Ebgaa 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -136.62
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 Kempton |French 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -131.62
Crusader
Single 27th 15:10 Limerick |Our Roxane 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -131.62
Single 27th 14:40 No No Juliet 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -156.62
\Wetherby
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Capeland 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -151.62
Single 27th 14:25 True Believer 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -146.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 14:00 Limerick |Foveros 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -141.62
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |Culture De 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -136.62
Sivola
Single 27th 13:30 Hasankey 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -131.62
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:20 Kempton |Al Dancer 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -154.12
Single 27th 13:20 Kempton |Grand Sancy 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -149.12
Single 27th 12:05 Saint D'Oroux 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -144.12
Leopardstown
Single 26th 16:55 Royal Birth 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -139.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:25 Dream Magic 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -134.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 15:15 Limerick |Shrewdoperato 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -129.12
r
Single 26th 14:55 Or Jaune De 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -124.12
Leopardstown |Somoza
Single 26th 14:50 Market |Go To Court 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -119.12
Rasen
Single 26th 14:40 Ormesher 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -114.12
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:10 Down Sliabh Mhuire 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -109.12
Royal Lass
Single 26th 14:10 Down Lisnagreggan 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -104.12
Royal
Single 26th 14:00 Le Boizelo 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99.12
\Wincanton
Single 26th 13:45 Dollys 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -94.12
Leopardstown |Destination
Single 26th 13:40 Ghaith 6.00 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -89.12
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\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 13:40 Market |New Quay 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.62
Rasen
Single 26th 13:20 Kempton |Fidux 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -101.62
Single 26th 13:10 A Wave Of The 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -96.62
Leopardstown |Sea
Single 26th 13:05 Market |Bandsman 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.62
Rasen
Single 26th 13:00 Down Walkers Point 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.62
Royal
Single 26th 12:55 Felix 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.62
Sedgefield Mendelssohn
Single 26th 12:25 Limerick |Bajan Excell 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -76.62
Single 26th 12:00 Down Outside The 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -116.62
Royal Ring
Single 21st 15:35 Ascot Turnpike Trip 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -111.62
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Daklondike 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -106.62
Single 21st 14:35 Lingfield |Hulcote 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -101.62
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Thurles |The King Of 17.00 5.00 Not Available - -96.62
Brega
Each Way 21st 14:25 Ascot Papagana 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -96.62
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Coole Cody 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.62
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock |Closing 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -86.62
Ceremony
Single 21st 14:00 Lingfield |Kasbaan 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -81.62
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:00 Lingfield |Court House 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.62
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:20 Thurles |Effernock Lad 8.00 5.00 Not Available - -71.62
Single 21st 12:40 Ascot Pemberley 6.00 5.00 Not Available - -71.62
Single 21st 12:40 Ascot Mister Tickle 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.62
Single 21st 12:25 Haydock |Coole Well 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.62
Single 21st 11:45 Lingfield |Katherine 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.62
(A.W) Place
Single 20th 19:45 Dundalk |Bold Approach 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -56.62
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:30 Royal Birth 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 19:00 Dragon 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -46.62
\Wolverhampto [Mountain
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:45 Dundalk |Geological 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -41.62
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:45 Dundalk |Sister Lola 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - -36.62
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:00 The King's 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -36.62
\Wolverhampto [Steed
n (A.W)
Single 20th 16:45 Dundalk |Big Gossey 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -31.62
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:35 Gleeful 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:35 Bedtime Bella 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:35 Fieldsman 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 13:20 Ascot Torn And 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.62
Frayed
Single 20th 13:10 Uttoxeter|Barrowlands 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.62
Each Way 20th 12:05 Uttoxeter|Franz Klammer 67.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -26.62
Each Way 19th 19:30 Englishman 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -21.62

\Wolverhampto

n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 16:50 Locked N' 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.62
\Wolverhampto |Loaded
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Emojie 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Hereford |Shininstar 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -11.62
Single 19th 15:00 Harbour Quay 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -6.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:50 Exeter  |Kiwi Myth 6.50 5.00 Not Available - -1.62
Each Way 19th 12:40 Hereford |Bean Liath 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.62
Single 18th 18:00 Dundalk |Major Power 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.38
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:45 With Approval 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8.38
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:00 Dundalk |Bashful Boy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 13.38
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Splendidly 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -7.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:45 Bendy Spirit 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:30 Dundalk [Pillar 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -27.87
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Craig Star 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.87
Single 18th 14:35 Ludlow |Sumkindofking 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.87
Single 18th 14:35 Ludlow |Roll Again 5.50 5.00 Win 1 19.13 -12.87
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Papa Tango 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32
Charly
Single 18th 14:05 Ludlow |Caid du Lin 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -27
Single 18th 13:55 Newbury |Drinks Interval 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.5
Single 18th 13:20 Newbury |Jammy George 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.5
Each Way 18th 12:50 Newbury |[Morning Spirit 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -49.5
Single 18th 12:20 Newbury |Rafiot 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44.5
Single 18th 12:10 Lingfield |Vincenzo 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -39.5
(A.W) Coccotti
Single 17th 14:40 Agent Westy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -34.5
Fakenham
Each Way 17th 14:25 Catterick |Rubiana 201.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -54.5
Single 17th 13:55 Catterick |Reve 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -49.5
Single 17th 13:40 Eureu Du 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -72
Fakenham Boulay
Single 17th 12:40 Stacey Sue 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -72
Fakenham
Single 17th 12:25 Catterick |Goldslinger 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -67
Single 16th 19:10 The Met 6.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 -67
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 18:40 Depardieu 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -88.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 18:10 Come On My 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -83.25
Wolverhampto |Son
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:40 Augustus 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -78.25
Wolverhampto [Caesar
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:10 Sandridge Lad 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:10 Ffos Las |Conas Taoi 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.25
Single 16th 14:50 Flaminger 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -63.25
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:35 Ffos Las |Thor De Cerisy 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -69.25
Single 16th 13:45 The Lion 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -64.25
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Plumpton Dancer
Single 16th 13:30 Ffos Las |Game Line 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.25
Single 16th 13:10 Top Man 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -59.25
Plumpton
Each Way 16th 13:00 Ffos Las |Flying Garry 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -86.75
Single 16th 12:50 Naas Rhythm Divine 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -100.75
Single 16th 12:40 Mount Windsor 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.75
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:50 Redbridge 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -90.75
Southwell Gold
Single 15th 14:35 Navan |Glorious 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.75
Galway
Single 15th 14:35 Navan |Graineyhill 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -80.75
Single 15th 14:25 Carlisle |Pookie Pekan 3.25 5.00 Non-runner - -75.75
Single 15th 14:15 Pink Legend 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -75.75
Southwell
Single 15th 13:55 Carlisle [Becky The 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103.25
Thatcher
Single 15th 13:45 Echiquier 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -98.25
Southwell
Single 15th 13:30 Navan |An Fraoch Mor 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -93.25
Single 15th 13:10 Shan Blue 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 -109.9
Southwell
Single 15th 12:40 Double Court 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -112.4
Southwell
Single 15th 12:30 Navan |Moskovite 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -107.4
Single 15th 11:30 Navan |Blackbow 1.57 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -102.4
Single 14th 18:20 Seraphim 6.50 5.00 Win 1 23.38 -97.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 17:50 Zafaranah 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -120.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Rocking Reg 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -115.78
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 16:50 Triple Spear 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -110.78
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Cloth Cap 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -125.78
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:55 Hereford |Master 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -120.78
Tradesman
Single 14th 14:50 Kayf Thou 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -115.78
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 14:35 Dublin Pharaoh 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.78
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:20 Hereford |Ballyellis 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105.78
Single 14th 14:10 Windsor 1.83 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100.78
Doncaster Avenue
Single 14th 13:55 Secret Investor 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -95.78
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:45 Hereford |First Flow 1.33 5.00 Win 1 1.49 -90.78
Single 14th 13:35 Irish Roe 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -92.27
Doncaster
Single 14th 13:20 Destrier 2.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -87.27
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:05 Empire 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -82.27
Fairyhouse Burleque
Single 14th 12:45 Good Boy 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -77.27
Cheltenham Bobby
Each Way 14th 12:30 Majority Share 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.27
Fairyhouse
Each Way 14th 12:15 Tor 81.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -67.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:45 Dundalk [Tribal Path 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -62.27

(A.W)
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Single 13th 18:30 Pike Corner 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -57.27
Chelmsford Cross
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:15 Dundalk |Everyhouronth 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.27
(A.W) ehour

Single 13th 18:00 Extrodinair 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:30 In The Night 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:45 Bangor- |Cheddleton 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -37.27
on-Dee

Single 13th 14:10 Bangor- |Victory Echo 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.27
on-Dee

Single 13th 13:35 Bangor- |Flanagans 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.27
on-Dee Field

Single 13th 13:35 Bangor- |Baratineur 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 -31.27
on-Dee

Single 13th 12:35 Terrierman 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.27
Doncaster

Single 12th 18:20 Hidden Pearl 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:05 Holy Eleanor 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.27
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 12th 16:20 Twittering 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -86.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 14:50 I'm To Blame 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.27
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 14:25 Warwick |Classic Tune 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -76.27

Single 12th 13:20 Warwick |Maire Banrigh 2.25 5.00 Non-runner - -71.27

Single 12th 12:50 Warwick |Welsh Saint 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 -71.27

Each Way 12th 12:40 Perseid 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -79.73
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 12:20 Warwick |Hurricane Hero 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -74.73

Single 11th 17:40 Kempton |Earth And Sky 2.37 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -69.73
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:40 Kempton |Summit Reach 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.73
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:55 Martin's Brig 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -59.73
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:30 Leicester|Clearly 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.73

Capable

Single 11th 15:25 Rebel 5.50 5.00 Win 1 21.38 -49.73
Chelmsford Redemption
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:20 Hexham |Taking Flight 1.90 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -71.11

Single 11th 15:10 Lingfield |Elsie Violet 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -66.11
(A.W)

Single 11th 15:00 Leicester|Rumble B 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -61.11

Single 11th 14:50 Hexham |Black Kettle 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.11

Single 11th 14:30 Leicester|Chambard 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.11

Single 11th 14:20 Hexham |Aengus 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.11

Single 11th 14:10 Lingfield |Dubious Affair 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -46.11
(A.W)

Single 11th 13:30 Leicester|Flight To Milan 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.49

Single 11th 13:20 Hexham |Miah Grace 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -50.49

Single 11th 13:10 Lingfield |Highland 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.49
(A.W) Acclaim

Single 11th 12:10 Lingfield [Glutnforpunish 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55.49
(A.W) ment

Single 10th 16:45 Augustus 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -50.49
\Wolverhampto |Caesar
n (A.W)

Single 10th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Tidal Flow 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -50.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Bullionaire 1.44 5.00 Win 2.22 -58.59
Single 10th 13:10 Uttoxeter|See Forever 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -60.81
Single 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Tea Time On 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -70.81
Mars
Single 10th 12:50 Tramore |Lord Boru 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -65.81
Each Way 10th 12:30 Fontwell |Heresmynumb 34.00 5.00 Win 18.13 -60.81
er
Single 10th 12:20 Tramore |Uisce Solas 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -78.94
Single 9th 18:45 Star Cracker 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -73.94
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:15 Kyllachy 7.50 5.00 Non-runner -68.94
Newcastle \Warrior
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Siena Mia 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -68.94
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:15 Lapses 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -63.94
Newcastle Linguae
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:15 The Road 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -58.94
Musselburgh  |Home
Each Way 9th 13:45 Sword Of Fate 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.94
Musselburgh
Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Napping 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.94
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:15 Castletown 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.94
Musselburgh
Single 9th 13:00 Lingfield |Story Of Light 1.57 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.94
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:50 Witness Of 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.94
Punchestown |Fashion
Single 8th 13:35 Cork Well Set Up 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 -28.94
Single 8th 13:05 Cork Fag An 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.44
Bealach
Single 8th 13:00 Slate House 1.80 5.00 Win 4.00 -46.44
Huntingdon
Single 8th 12:50 Ard Abhainn 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -50.44
Punchestown
Single 8th 12:45 Kelso Two For Gold 2.20 5.00 Win 4.20 -45.44
Single 8th 12:30 Twenty Twenty 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49.64
Huntingdon
Single 8th 12:20 Quartz Du 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -44.64
Punchestown |Rheu
Single 8th 12:15 Kelso Ask Himself 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -39.64
Single 7th 18:20 Lexington 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34.64
\Wolverhampto [Rebel
n (A.W)
Single 7th 17:50 Zeimaam 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -29.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:40 Cadmar 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 -24.64
Chepstow
Single 7th 15:35 Sandown|Houblon Des 17.00 5.00 Void -5.00 -39.64
Obeaux
Each Way 7th 15:20 Navan |Doyen Dancer 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -34.64
Single 7th 14:30 Shannon 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -29.64
Chepstow Bridge
Single 7th 12:50 Sandown|Aimee De 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -24.64
Sivola
Single 7th 12:35 Navan |You Can Call 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.64
Me Al
Single 7th 12:20 Native Robin 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.64
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:15 Sandown|Fiddleronthero 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 -9.64
of
Single 7th 12:10 'Young Bull 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 -16.54
\Wetherby
Single 7th 12:00 Aintree |Casablanca 1.66 5.00 Win 3.30 -27.79




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Mix
Single 6th 20:15 Dundalk |Golden Valour 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -31.09
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:00 Dawry 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:30 Insurplus 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:00 El Hombre 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:25 Danny Ocean 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.74
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:40 Exeter |l Am Plastered 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -27.74
Single 6th 15:20 Wee Goldie 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.74
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Happygolucky 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.74
Single 6th 14:15 Do Not Disturb 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.74
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.74
Single 6th 13:55 Sandown|Legal Eyes 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -2.74
Single 6th 13:30 Exeter |Earlofthecotsw 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 2.26
olds
Single 6th 12:55 Exeter  |Sporting John 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 -7.14
Single 6th 12:25 Exeter |Tactical 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -9.34
Manoeuvre
Single 5th 18:45 Kempton |Morning 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -44.34
(A.W) Shadow
Single 5th 17:25 Sommer Katze 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -39.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:50 Clipsham Tiger 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.59
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:50 Audacity 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.59
\Wincanton
Single 5th 15:25 Market |Third Time 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 -40.59
Rasen Lucki
Single 5th 15:05 Leicester|Wenceslaus 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -48.72
Single 5th 14:30 Leicester|Whiteoak Fleur 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -62.47
Single 5th 13:45 Clonmel |Batcio 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.13 -57.47
Single 5th 13:40 Market |Dallas Cowboy 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -64.6
Rasen
Single 5th 13:20 Leicester(Broughtons 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.6
Rhythm
Single 5th 13:10 Clonmel |Sea Scorpion 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -74.6
Single 5th 13:05 Market |Minella Fiveo 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -69.6
Rasen
Single 5th 12:45 Leicester|Shanacoole 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.6
Prince
Single 5th 12:30 Market |Winningseveryt 1.50 5.00 Win 1 2.50 -59.6
Rasen hing
Single 5th 12:00 Market |Silkstone 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.1
Rasen
Single 5th 11:40 Clonmel |Millen To One 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -57.1
Single 4th 18:40 Kempton |Rangali Island 3.25 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -52.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:40 Kempton |Hameem 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:10 Kempton |Al Dawodiya 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Kempton |Maazel 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -37.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Mrs Upjohn 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.1
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Ludlow |Commodore 2.87 5.00 Not Available - -27.1

Barry




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 13:55 Haydock |Champagne 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.1
Mystery
Single 4th 13:20 Haydock |Bally Conor 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -22.1
Single 4th 13:00 Ludlow |Wenceslaus 4.00 5.00 Not Available - -33.35
Single 4th 12:30 Ludlow |Ballyellis 1.57 5.00 Not Available - -33.35
Single 3rd 19:15 Majestic Stone 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Battle Of 34.00 5.00 Win 2 10.70 -28.35
\Wolverhampto (Marathon
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 17:00 Dundalk |Tribal Path 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -39.05
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:00 Dundalk |Gold Factory 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -59.05
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Inexorable 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54.05
Southwell
Single 3rd 15:25 Dundalk |Point Reyes 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.05
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:15 Lingfield |Shanahan's 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.05
Turn
Single 3rd 14:35 Boss Man Fred 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 -39.05
Southwell
Single 3rd 13:15 Lingfield |Early Morning 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 -41.9
Rain
Single 3rd 12:45 Lingfield |Northern Poet 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
(A.W)
Single 3rd 12:30 Carnspindle 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40
Southwell
Single 2nd 18:15 Ishebayorgrey 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - -35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 17:45 Ghost Buy 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:30 Right Hand Of 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -30
Plumpton God
Single 2nd 14:15 Titus Bolt 7.00 5.00 Not Available - -25
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 14:00 Neff 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Plumpton
Single 2nd 13:45 Green Zone 5.50 5.00 Not Available - -20
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 13:00 De Plotting 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Plumpton Shed
Single 2nd 12:45 Lady Samback 6.50 5.00 Not Available - -15
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 15:40 No Grey Area's 26.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -15
Fairyhouse
Single 1st 13:50 Carlisle |Atlanta Ablaze 1.72 5.00 Not Available - -10
Single 1st 13:30 Burrows Saint 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Fairyhouse
Single 1st 12:50 Carlisle |I'm To Blame 1.14 5.00 Not Available - -5
Single 1st 12:30 A Wave Of The 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Fairyhouse Sea

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.flutterfinders.com//docs/terms/
https://members.flutterfinders.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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